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Description

200408120004
54300

08/12/2004
02:57:00

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCINTYRE,
BEN

200107260003
10581

200410050005
49840

10/05/2004
12:45:00

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SEGREST,
DOUGLAS B
JR

199903100000
99461

200403180001
38430

03/18/2004
10:15:00

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HECKMAN,
DAVID E

7 73 Lot#:2 Book:7
Pg:73

200405100002
44040

05/10/2004
10:34:00

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES 200112140005
50551

200406100003
13570

06/10/2004
11:48:00

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BLACK,
BRODY

200105240002
12021

200408260004
78590

08/26/2004
11:02:00

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

11 122 200403030001
09180

Lot#:11
Book:11
Pg:122

200409020004
91240

09/02/2004
09:54:00

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BIRDSONG,
JAMES HEATH

17 83 Lot#:21
Book:17 Pg:83


